Last

MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY
MALONEY

First

JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELINE

Contributor

ANDREA LONG

KATHLEEN CHAPMAN

BRAD PREGEANT

J BRANDON KINNETT

LAW OFFICE OF JEFFREY M KEATING LLC
CINDY WILLIAMS

ROBERT BUHRER

PETER M MEISNER APLC
ROBERT WHITE

THE FISHER LAW FIRM LLC

THE LAW OFFICES OF ALLISON K NESTOR
TREADAWAY LAW LLC

LAMBERT AND LAMBERT ALC
HAMMEL LAW FIRM LLC
HOFFMAN NGUYEN & KUEHL LLC
ANDRE JEANFREAU

CAMERON M MARY

MAX CHOTTO INC

ALDEN B NETTERVILLE

PAIGE C FAUST

FRANK J D&#39;AMICO JR APLC
FRISCHHERTZ & IMPASTATO LLC
ROBERT T GARRITY, JR
KENNETH P BORDELON
BROCATO LAW FIRM PLC

BIENVENU FOSTER RYAN & O&#39;BANNON LLC

CUSIMANO LAW FIRM PLC

DEBRA M KESLER ATTORNEY AT LAW
DANIEL J DORNER, ESQ

VINCENT PACIERA, JR

PAT M FRANZ & ASSOCIATES LLC
ROBERT J CALUDAAPLC
CYNTHIAADELUCAAPLC

JEFFERSON LEGAL LLC

MICHAEL D RUBENSTEIN

PETER SCHLEGEL

LEBLANC FANTACI VILLIO LLC

MICHAEL DENNIS SMITH JRATTY AT LAW
GEVIN P GRISBAUM ATTORNEY AT LAW
GEORGE R COLEMAN

AMANDA M KOLASKI

LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS CALOGERO LLC
MICHAEL DENNIS SMITH JRATTY AT LAW

City
Jefferson
New Orleans
Lockport
New Orleans
Covington
Metairie
Kenner
River Ridge
Belle Chasse
Metairie
New Orleans
Metairie
New Orleans
Metairie
New Orleans
Covington
Mandeville
Gretna
Gretna
Metairie
Metairie
New Orleans
Harahan
New Orleans
Metairie
New Orleans
Metairie
Metairie
Gretna

New Orleans
Metairie
Metairie
New Orleans
Metairie
Houston
Harahan
Metairie
Metairie
Metairie
Metairie
Metairie
Metairie
Metairie

State Zip

LA 70121
LA 70115
LA 70374
LA 70115
LA 70433
LA 70005
LA 70065
LA 70123
LA 70037
LA 70002
LA 70130
LA 70002
LA 70130
LA 70001
LA 70130
LA 70433
LA 70471
LA 70053
LA 70053
LA 70002
LA 70006
LA 70130
LA 70123
LA 70115
LA 70001
LA 70163
LA 70002
LA 70001
LA 70053
LA 70124
LA 70006
LA 70002
LA 70124
LA 70002
TX 77019
LA 70123
LA 70002
LA 70002
LA 70002
LA 70005
LA 70001
LA 70002
LA 70002

Date

2/9/2024
1/30/2024
1/29/2024
1/17/2024
1/17/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/5/2024
1/3/2024
12/29/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
11/3/2023
11/3/2023
11/3/2023
11/3/2023
11/3/2023
11/3/2023
11/3/2023
11/2/2023
9/5/2023

Amount
$100.00
$200.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$250.00
$250.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$750.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00



FilerLastName
McElroy
Constant
Miller
Miller
Lilieberg
Regan
Shea
Landrum
Kerner
Lopinto, IlI
Lopinto, IlI
Lopinto, Il
Lopinto, IlI
Zibilich
Schlegel
Varnado
Adair
Brindisi
Brindisi
Brindisi
Smith
Goode-Douglas

FilerFirstName
Tim

Belinda Cambre
Nancy A.
Nancy A.

Hans J.
Cornelius E. (Col
Mark J.

Keva

Timothy
Joseph P.
Joseph P.
Joseph P.
Joseph P.
Franz

Scott U.

Angel G.

Jay

Frank

Frank

Frank

Jerry

Rhonda

ContributorName ContributorState ContributorZip

JACQUELINE F LA
JACQUELINE F LA
JACQUELINE F LA
JACQUELINE M. LA
LAW OFFICES CLA
LAW OFFICES CLA
JACQUELINE F LA
LAW OFFICES CLA
LAW OFFICE OF LA
JACQUELINE F LA
JACQUELINE F LA
LAW OFFICE OF LA
LAW OFFICE OF LA
JACQUELINE F LA
LAW OFFICES CLA
LAW OFFICE OF LA
LAW OFFICE OF LA
JACQUELINE F LA
JACQUELINE F LA
JACQUELINE F LA
LAW OFFICES CLA
LAW OFFICES CLA

70121
70121
70121
70121
70002
70002
70121
70002
70002
70002
70121
70002
70002
70121
70002
70002
70002
70002
70002
70002
70002
70002

7/29/2002
1/15/2013
3/20/2009
5/23/2014
11/6/2019
10/3/2013
9/23/2022
9/4/2020
3/29/2019
10/2/2017
3/3/2018
5/31/2018
11/18/2022
4/9/2013
5/3/2013
9/2/2014
6/30/2017
12/6/2018
11/5/2018
11/28/2018
10/26/2020
7/31/2020

ContributionDate ContributionAmt

$50.00
$100.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$480.00
$525.00
$250.00
$151.18
$147.89
$112.19
$250.00
$1,000.00



